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Der Schiitzenbezirk Innvierte! bedankf sich bei:

Oberbank

3 Banken Gruppe

Gebffnet: Dienstag bis Sonntag; Tel: 0650/6643111
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Name

Eberharter Mathias
Hager Stefanie
Flachner Sabrina
Mayr Sebastian

Name

. Hoffmann Nina

Till Hannah
Duftschmied Sarah

Name

Muigg Hannes
Furtner Florian
Hager Michael
Maier Alexander
Voraberger Georg
Kaufleitner Johannes
Schaller Martin
Mayr Oliver

Name

Scheickl Nadine
Harner Miriam
Furtner Michaela
Grundtner Jaqueline

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHUTZEN
Mini

Union Hochburg-Ach 92 88
Union Hochburg-Ach 69 83
Union Hochburg-Ach 82 70
SV Aistersheim 56 58

Jugend 1 weiblich

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4
Union Hochburg-Ach 84 93
SV Aistersheim 86 80
SV Aistersheim 67 74

Jugend 1 méannlich

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4
ASKO Uttendorf 86 88
SC Mining 87 87

Union Hochburg-Ach 86 79
Union Hochburg-Ach 80 85

SV Aistersheim 78 B84
Union Hochburg-Ach 69 74
SC Mining 7 67
SV Aistersheim 69 67
Jugend 2 weiblich
Verein Pl P2 P3 P4
SC Mining 84 88
Union Hochburg-Ach 87 80
SC Mining 74 64

Union Hochburg-Ach 53 57

P5

P5

P5

PS5

P6

P6

P6

P6

Erg

180
152 /0
152 /0
114

Erg

177
166
141

Erg

174 /5
174 1
165 /3
165 /1
162
143
138
136

Erg

172
167
138
110
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Name

Maderegger Andreas
Gébl Alexander

. Fellsner Marcel

Name

Baumgartner Philipp
Staudinger Eric
Staudinger Martin
Fuggersberger Markus
Prahofer Dominik

Name

Strasser Birgit
Straf3hofer Martina
Baubéck Stefanie
Scheickl Jennifer

Name

Strasser Martin
Priewasser Daniel
Lechner Michael
Berghammer Simon
Stempfer Philipp

Name

Kramer Stephanie
Dobetsberger Barbara
Iglseder Monika
Wengler Angelika
Kruschitz Andrea
Kénig Nicole Isabella

Jugend 2 mannlich

Verein Pl P2 P3
Union SG Lochen 81 67
ASKO Uttendorf 74 65
SC Mining 56 67

Jungschiitzen

Verein Pl P2 P3
ASKO Uttendorf 90 93 93
ASKO Uttendorf 83 83 85
ASKO Uttendorf 78 76 77
SC Mining 7177 -5
SV Aistersheim 75 78 6l

Juniorinnen

Verein Pl P2 P3
Union SG Lochen 92 94 95
ASKO Uttendorf : 90 87 92
Union Neukirchen 92 87 89
SC Mining 78 74 79

Junioren

Verein Pl P2 P3 »
Union SG Lochen 95 95 98
ASKO Uttendorf 94 93 89
SC Mining 9 92 86
Union SG Lochen 89 91 87
Union Hochburg-Ach 86 87 90

Frauen

Verein Pl P2 P3
ASKO Uberackern 95 98 99
Union Hochburg-Ach 94 92 96
SV A_i_s’rgrsheim 95 90 89
ASKO Uberackern 91 89 85
ASKO l')ﬂendorf 86 87 89
ASKO Uberackern 77 90 80

P4

P4

91
81
81
79
85

P4

96
87
85
85

P4

96
94
88
89
81

P4

97
95
90
90
88
74

PS

PS5

Py

PJ

92
94
93
92
84

Py

P6

P6

P6

P6

91
94
91
91
87

P6

Erg

148
139
123

Erg

367
332
312
302
299

Erg

377
356
353
316

Erg

567
558
540
539
515

Erg

389
377
364
355
350
321
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Name

Esterbauer Andreas
Staudinger Roland
Eder Franz jun.
Dreer Thomas
Dicker Erwin

Eder Andreas

Hoégl Andreas
Heger Joachim
Wimmer Gerhard
Kislinger Andreas

. Pree Roland

. Dicker Gerhard

. Hillimaier Hans Peter
. Rehrl Stefan

. Gruber Manfred

. Baubéck Franz jun.

Priewasser Martin

. Ellmerer Franz
. Kanz Christoph

Name

Lechner Roswitha
Litzlbauer Michaela
Huber Maria
Lorenz Irmgard
Schmid Eva

Name

Scheiringer Walter
Harner Johann
Heise Christian
Friess Franz
Baubéck Franz
Dobler Hermann
Schuster Hansgeorg
Baumann Helmut
Neuhauser Manfred
Winklmair Manfred

. Prahofer Walter
. Duftschmied Ernst
. Dreer Stefan

. FGhrer Josef
. Wurflingsdobler Felix

Brenner Reinhold

. Mayr Franz

Manner

Verein

Priv. SG Braunau 96 99
ASKO Uttendorf 9% 96
ASKO Uttendorf 94 98
Priv. SG Braunau 94 96
ASKO Uberackern 94 98
ASKO Uttendorf 95 95
Union Hochburg-Ach 88 97
St. Roman 89 93
St. Roman 91 94
St. Roman 91 93
Union Neukirchen 89 92
ASKO Uberackern 89 89
ASKO Uberackern 93 93
Union SG Lochen 91 91
Union SG Lochen 87 88
Union Neukirchen 89 92
ASKO Uttendorf 88 86
Union Braunau 86 88
Union Hochburg-Ach 76 74
Seniorinnen
Verein Pl P2
SC Mining 88 83
ASKO Ried 86 90
SV Eberschwang 81 B84
Union Braunau 75 80
ASKO Ried 85 82
Senioren 1
Verein Pl P2
ASKO Ried 97 92
Union Hochburg-Ach 95 94
Priv. SG Braunau 95 96
ASKO Uttendorf 9% 94
Union Neukirchen 95 91
ASKO Ried 21 91
Union Neukirchen 93 94
Union Hochburg-Ach 91 90
Union SG Lochen 87 91
Union SG Lochen 90 89
SV Aistersheim 93 93
SV Aistersheim 91 90
Priv. SG Braunau 88 90
ASKO Uttendorf 93 88
Union Neukirchen 85 91
SC Mining 83 86
SV Eberschwang 79 84

i

P2

P3

97
97
95
94
96
91
91
95
92
89
87
92
90
87
91
87
90
83
75

P3

91
92
85
89

81+

P3

97
93
92
94
93
94
94
92
91
92
86
90
86
83
86
85
90

P4 PS5

97 96
9% 92
9% 96
95 99
9 97
91 96
95 95
94 92
92 90
91 95
94 94
W .9
91 91
91 91
88 92
90 88
90 87
84 88
76 77

P4

88
80
87
87
76

P4

92
93
91
90
94
95
88
92
95
91
89
88
93
87
87
88
83

P6

99
97
96
95
96
95
94
92
93
92
95
92
92
87
88
87
84
84
75

B

P35

GDg

584
574
575
573
575
563
560
555

P6

P6

Fin

103.2
100.0
98.1
99.5
95.4
98.5
100.9
97.1

Erg

350
348
337
331
324

Erg

378
375
374 /17
374 N3
373
371
369
365
364
362
361
359
SO7
351
349
342
336

Erg

687.2
674.0
673.1
672.5
670.4
661.5
660.9
652.1
L
o5l /9
551 /12
550 /16
550 /15
538
534
533
525
513
453
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Name

Leiner Alfred
Heitzinger Herbert
Mraz Erich
Esterbauer Josef
Pumberger Rudolf

Name

Jéger Heinrich
Ehrschwendner Josef
Enthammer Franz
Schmidt Peter
Winkler Franz
Burgstaller Josef
Sacher Stefan
Bichler Alois

Senioren 2

Verein

SV Aistersheim

SC Mining

ASKO Uttendorf
Union Hochburg-Ach
SV Eberschwang

Pl

92
90
88
84
78

P2

91
90
89
86
74

Senioren 3

Verein

Priv. SG Braunau
Union Hochburg-Ach
Union Hochburg-Ach
SC Mining

Union Braunau
ASKO Uberackern
ASKO Ried

ASKO Uberackern

Bl

98
97
93
97
96
94
81
87

P2

98
98
97
91
94
96
91
88

P3

88
92
87
86
81

P

100
97
96
96
94
90
94
85

P4

86
84
84
92
84

P4

P5

P5

P6

P6

Erg

357
356
348 /6
348 /0
317

Erg

296
292
286
284 /9
284 /9
280
266
260



Finale LUFTGEWEHR - Manner

E:f,egg‘];‘: uﬁ;‘:'eas 584,0| 9.8[10,0(10,0(10,9[10,7[10,7| 9.4 |10,7]10,7|10,3 103,2| 687,2
itsa;;‘gi['}g:;d':ff'a“d 574,0| 9,5| 9,9 8,5| 9,8 (10,1[10,3|10,610,8]10,4|10,1 100,0 | 674,0
Eg;'(-)':{]?t';g:r';' 575,0(10,0/10,0(10,5| 9,3 | 8,9 [10,5] 8,9| 9,8|10,0(10,2 98,1 673,1
?r’;f’gg']‘;::l:u 573,0(10,9 9,9 [10,1|10,6] 9,8 | 8,2]10,3[10,1| 9,5 |10,1 99,5 672,5
E'S‘;é‘grﬂi‘;’::kem 575,0| 9,1] 9,6[10,9] 9,6 | 8,4 [10,0] 9,1] 9,5| 9,6 9,6 95.4| 670,4
i‘s’;%ASge':::rf 563,0( 9,3| 8,8| 9.9/ 9,6(10,3[10,5/10,8[10,1| 9,1 |10,1 98,5| 661,5
["}fjg'n?{':)‘:;zzfg_ - 560,0(10,2(10,1{10,7(10,5/10,3[10,0| 9,9(10,0/ 9,7 9,5 100,9| 660,9
;':%‘;;;;gachim 555,0| 9,7(10,3] 9,6| 9,0 [10,6[10,3] 9,6| 9,9| 9,9| 8,2 97,1| 652,1




LUFTGEWEHR

MANNSCHAFTEN

Mini/Jugend 1

1. Union Hochburg-Ach 1 509
Eberharter Mathias 180
Hoffmann Nina 177
Hager Stefanie 152

2. Union Hochburg-Ach 2 473
Hager Michael 165
Maier Alexander 165
Kaufleitner Johannes 143

3. SV Aistersheim 469
Till Hannah 166
Voraberger Georg 162
Duftschmied Sarah 141

Jugend 2

1. SC Mining 433
Scheickl Nadine 172
Furtner Michaela 138

Fellsner Marcel 123



LUFTGEWEHR

MANNSCHAFTEN

Aligemeine Klasse

Priv. SG Braunau 1142
Esterbauer Andreas 389
Dreer Thomas 379
Heise Christian 374

ASKO Uberackern 1 1138 /49
Kramer Stephanie 389
Dicker Erwin 382
Hillimaier Hans Peter 367

ASKO Uttendorf 1 1138 /41
Staudinger Roland 385
Eder Franz jun. 383
Priewasser Daniel 370

Union SG Lochen 15187
Strasser Martin 384
Strasser Birgit 377
Berghammer Simon 356

Union Neukirchen 1 1104
Baubéck Franz 373
Schuster Hansgeorg 369
Pree Roland 362

ASKO Ried 1097
Scheiringer Walter 378
Dobler Hermann 371
Litzlbauer Michaela 348

ASKO Uttendorf 2 1094
Friess Franz 374
Eder Andreas 372
Mraz Erich 348

Union Hochburg-Ach 2 1086
Dobetsberger Barbara 377
Baumann Helmut 365
Stempfer Philipp 344

Union Neukichen 2 1060
Baubdck Franz jun. 358
Baubéck Stefanie 353

Wirflingsdobler Felix 349



10.  ASKO Uberackern 2
Dicker Gerhard
Wengler Angelika
Kénig Nicole Isabella

11. SV Eberschwang
Huber Maria
Mayr Franz
Pumberger Rudolf

12.  Union Hochburg-Ach 1
Harner Johann
Hogl Andreas
Harner Patrik

367
355
321

337
336
317

375
371

1043

990

746



